N12000003415

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
		MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

100226613251

03/30/12--01014--004 **70.00

12 HAR 30 AH H: 17 FILLE.

Office Use Only

1/11

****	COVER	LETTER			
· · · · ·	· · · · ·	an a ta an	· . ·	14 / 1	
Department of State Division of Corporation P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		ی ۱۰۰۰ ۰	,	અંધુ સંપ્ર 	, - datar
			·	1 4. ¹ .	
SUBJECT: Horse	eshoe Pasture Hu	nting Club, In	C.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>) 35, cr	Phang and Phang
		en en service service of	en en serie	CALLS.	t in the star
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation ar	d a check for	Trans	en en en synta Se service syntaxistations Se service s
Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing I	Fee,	40 1977 1977 1977 1977 1977 1977 1977 1977
14.1 (175-). 1	ertin (er e	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQU	IRED	n fra har datu Tariha Tariha
	 A State State State A State State 	(***) 	1	ĘĈ	∎ konstren Secolari Montre angle
FROM:	Paula Táylor Name (Prir	nted or typed)	n a servi na s ervicesta	an de la competition de la competition Reference de la competition de la compet	
	75 County Road	125 a.	e de la companya de La companya de la comp La companya de la comp	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
:	Bunnell, FL 3211(24 - 11() Al Sau () A.
	386-437-8707	ate & Zip	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		<i></i>
	75 Count Provide 28-10	r te s 11. te e strategie autores	an a	: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	i
	E-mail address: (to be used for fu E: Please provide the orig	ture annual report notifica	.,	· · ·	· · · ·

! | |

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME Horseshoe Pasture Hunting Club, Inc.

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:		
75 County Road 125		*/ .	· 1
Bunnell, FL 32110		· .	1 · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To advance and protect the common interests of the members of this corporation (and those who will become members) engaged in recreational hunting.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:

By the members

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Title: Paula Taylor - President		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the second s
Address: 75 County Road 125 Bunnell, FL 32110	Address:		
		· •	A R N
i water a state the state water a			
Name and Title: Blane Taylor - Vice President	Name and Title	e:	
Address: 75 County Road 125	Address:		いがある
Bunnell, FL 32110	1 1		Se C
			でなるの
Name and Title: Charlie Bembry - Treasurer	Name and Title	e:	100 Acres 100
Address: 75 County Road 125	Address:		22
Bunnell, FL 32110			

· 经公司公司 自己的任何

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

Name:	Paula Taylor
Address:	75 County Road 125
	Bunnell, FL 32110

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Paula Taylor

Address:	75 County Road 125
	Bunnell, FL 32110

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Da	las 18 a	1997年———————————————————————————————————	1/24/12
1	Required Signature	of Registered Agent	Date
and a second second	بر المحمد المحمد و الم	"是这个教育,不能是我们就是我们的现在。"	

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a thipp/degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

;

_ Davla	1 m
<i>P</i> (Required Signature of Incorporator

1/24/12	
---------	--

Date